
9.75 7 11.5 0.4542 25 5

Per 100g

451.3

24.57

23.42

<0.10

<1

140

54.4

13.28

31.85

29.1

3.15

<0.55

8

1.5

374

Limits

<10,000

<1000 X

<10

<10

Negative

Negative

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Case Cube(ft
3
): Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)

Kosher Yes Gross Weight: (Kg.) 4.99

TOTAL FAT (g)

SATURATED FAT (g)

SODIUM (mg)

DIETARY FIBER (g)

IRON (mg)

CHOLESTEROL (mg)

TRANS FAT (g)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

INGREDIENTS

COCONUT, SUGAR, WATER, PROPYLENE GLYCOL (SUSTAINS FRESHNESS), SALT, SODIUM METABISULFITE (PRESERVES 

WHITENESS).

ALLERGENS:

Brand Name:

CONTAINS: COCONUT.

Mild, fresh characteristics of coconut with no off flavors

White, free from yellow specks and other discoloration

Coconut Flakes - sweetened

Appearance:

Flavor:

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Pack Size: 5x2 Lbs.

Case Dimensions: 

L[depth]xWxH in.

TOTAL SUGARS (g)

ADDED SUGARS (g)

PROTEIN (g)

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)

VITAMIN D (mcg)

CALCIUM (mg)

NUTRIENT

CALORIES

Country of Origin USA

OliveNation Net Weight: (Lbs.) 10.00

Net Weight: (Kg.) 4.54

Gross Weight: (Lbs.)

E. coli (cfu/g)

Yeast and Mold  (cfu/g)

Coliforms  (cfu/g)

POTASSIUM (mg)

Attributes

Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES

Salmonella /25g

Listeria /25g

GMO STATEMENT

Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.

May be produced with Genetic Engineering.

NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.

11.00

*The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters

are guaranteed attributes. It is not indicative of product testing.

Sweetened Coconut Flakes

OliveNation LLC
50 Terminal Street, Bldg. 2, Ste. 712, Charlestown, MA 02129

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



CODE FORMAT

Alternate Condition: N/A

Alternate Condition: N/A

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Recommended Condition: Store ambient between 60°F and 72°F away from chemicals, products, and materials that emit odors.

COMPONENT PRESENT IN PRODUCT

PRESENT IN PRODUCTS   

MANUFACTURED ON THE 

SAME LINE

PRESENT IN THE SAME 

MANUFACTURING PLANT

SHIPPING CONDITIONS

Recommended Condition: Best shipped ambient <72°F.

Alternate Condition: May be shipped in freezer or refer truck at 0°F for less than 7 days.

Alternate Condition: N/A

SHELF LIFE

Recommended Shelf Life: 450 days at recommended storage conditions.

Alternate Shelf Life: N/A

Alternate Shelf Life: N/A

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE

ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR SOURCE

FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLORS

NO NO

MILK AND DERIVATIVES

NO NO

NO NO

NO

FISH NO

NOEGG AND DERIVATIVES

NO NO

NO

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH NO

NONE

NO NO

NO NO NO

TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES, COCONUT YES YES

PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES

SOY AND DERIVATIVES NO NO NO

NO

MUSTARD NO

NO

SESAME NO NO NO

NO NO

NO

GLUTEN NO

SULFITES > 10 ppm

NO

WHEAT




