## **Sweetened Coconut Flakes**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Coconut Flakes - sweetened

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES								
Appearance:	ppearance: White, free from yellow specks and other discoloration							
Flavor:	Mild, fresh ch	Mild, fresh characteristics of coconut with no off flavors						
Pack Size:	5x2 Lbs.							
Case Dimensions:								
L[depth]xWxH in.	9.75	7	11.5	Case Cube(ft <sup>3</sup> ):	0.4542	Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)	25	5

## **INGREDIENTS**

COCONUT, SUGAR, WATER, PROPYLENE GLYCOL (SUSTAINS FRESHNESS), SALT, SODIUM METABISULFITE (PRESERVES WHITENESS).

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: COCONUT.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION			
NUTRIENT	Per 100g		
CALORIES	451.3		
TOTAL FAT (g)	24.57		
SATURATED FAT (g)	23.42		
TRANS FAT (g)	< 0.10		
CHOLESTEROL (mg)	<1		
SODIUM (mg)	140		
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)	54.4		
DIETARY FIBER (g)	13.28		
TOTAL SUGARS (g)	31.85		
ADDED SUGARS (g)	29.1		
PROTEIN (g)	3.15		
VITAMIN D (mcg)	< 0.55		
CALCIUM (mg)	8		
IRON (mg)	1.5		
POTASSIUM (mg)	374		



Nutrition F	
About 239 servings per <b>Serving size</b> 2	container <b>Tbsp (19</b> g
Serving size Z	rusp (196
Amount per serving	
Calories	90
9/	6 Daily Value
Total Fat 4.5g	69
Saturated Fat 4.5g	239
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0,
Sodium 25mg	19
Total Carbohydrate 10g	4
Dietary Fiber 3g	119
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 6g Added Suga	rs <b>12</b> °
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	09
Calcium 2mg	09
Iron 0mg	09
Potassium 71mg	20

<b>Brand Name:</b>	OliveNation	Net Weight: (Lbs.)	10.00
<b>Country of Origin</b>	USA	Net Weight: (Kg.)	4.54
		Gross Weight: (Lbs.)	11.00
Kosher	Yes	Gross Weight: (Kg.)	4.99

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES			
Attributes	Limits		
Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)	<10,000		
Yeast and Mold (cfu/g)	<1000		
Coliforms (cfu/g)	<10		
E. coli (cfu/g)	<10		
Salmonella /25g	Negative		
Listeria /25g	Negative		

<sup>\*</sup>The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are guaranteed attributes. It is not indicative of product testing.

	GMO STATEMENT				
	Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.				
	Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.				
X	May be produced with Genetic Engineering.				
	NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.				

STORAGE CONDITIONS				
Recommended Condition:	Store ambient between 60°F and 72°F away from chemicals, products, and materials that emit odors.			
Alternate Condition:	N/A			
Alternate Condition:	N/A			

SHIPPING CONDITIONS			
Recommended Condition:	Best shipped ambient <72°F.		
Alternate Condition:	May be shipped in freezer or refer truck at 0°F for less than 7 days.		
Alternate Condition:	N/A		

SHELF LIFE			
Recommended Shelf Life:	450 days at recommended storage conditions.		
Alternate Shelf Life:	N/A		
Alternate Shelf Life:	N/A		

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE				
COMPONENT	PRESENT IN PRODUCT	PRESENT IN PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE	PRESENT IN THE SAME MANUFACTURING PLANT	
PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO	
TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES	YES, COCONUT	YES	YES	
EGG AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO	
MILK AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO	
SOY AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO	
WHEAT	NO	NO	NO	
FISH	NO	NO	NO	
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH	NO	NO	NO	
SULFITES > 10 ppm	NO	NO	NO	
MUSTARD	NO	NO	NO	
SESAME	NO	NO	NO	
GLUTEN	NO			
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR SOURCE	NO			
FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLORS	NONE			

## **CODE FORMAT**

The date of pack is stamped on the back of each package and is interpreted as follows: 14MAY15, indicates the product was packed on May 14, 2015.